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Koki Agarwal
Director, MOMENTUM Country and Global 
Leadership, VP, DC Operations Jhpiego USA koki.agarwal@jhpiego.org

Adamu Ibrahim Director of Public Health MOH Nigeria Nigeria ibrahima57@yahoo.com
Felicia Amoo-Sakyi Deputy Chief of Party IM Ghana Ghana felicia.amoo-sakyi@jhpiego.org
Felicia Babanawo Senior Technical Advisor MiP IM Ghana Ghana felicia.babanawo@jhpiego.org
Akuzike Banda Program Officer MOH and NMCP Malawi akuziketauzi@yahoo.com
Hellen Barsosio Clinical Research Scientist KEMRI Kenya hellen.barsosio@lstmed.ac.uk
Gladys Brew Safe MotherHood Program Officer NMCP Ghana gbrew2001@yahoo.co.uk
Maurice Bucagu Medical Officer WHO Switzerland bucagum@who.int
Meredith Center IPTPi+ Project Director PSI Cote d'Ivoire mcenter@psi.org

Stephanie Dellicour Technical Project Lead
Liverpool School of Tropical 
Medicine, UK United Kingdom stephanie.dellicour@lstmed.ac.uk

Myriam El Gaaloul Head of Clinical Sciences MMV Switzerland elgaaloulm@mmv.org
Augustin Fombah Technical Coordinator, MULTIPLY Project ISGlobal Sierra Leone augustin.fombah@isglobal.org
Dorothy Fosah-Achu Permanent Secretary - Program Manager NMCP Cameroon dollykah@yahoo.com
Ashley Garley Senior Technical Advisor PMI USA agarley@usaid.gov

Seynabou Gaye
Training Case Management and Drug Base 
Strategies Prevention Focal Point RTI Senegal zeinhata@yahoo.fr

Georgia Gore-Langton PhD Candidate LSHTM UK georgia.gore-langton@lshtm.ac.uk

Frederic Guigma
Manager of case management and drug 
prevention department NMCP/MOH Burkina Faso guigmaff@gmail.com

Julie Gutman Strategic and Applied Science Team Lead CDC USA fff2@cdc.gov
Prudence Hamade Senior Technical Advisor Malaria Consortium UK p.hamade@malariaconsortium.org 
Radhika Hexter Senior Technical Advisor Malaria Consortium UK r.khannahexter.39@malariaconsortium.org
Camille Houetohossou Malaria Case Management Specialist NMCP Benin cahmaat07@yahoo.fr
Nglass Iniabasi WHO National Coordinator Malaria Emergencies WHO Nigeria inglass@msh.org
Sattu Issa Medical Doctor MOH and Sanitation Sierra Leone sattuissa@gmail.com
Agnes Janafo MiP Coordinator NMCP Liberia janafoagnes75@gmail.com

Fannie Kachale Director of Reproductive Health Services MOH Malawi fankachale@yahoo.co.uk
Abdou Kaltouma Maternal and Child Health Director MOH Niger oumaabdou59@yahoo.fr

Kassoum Kayentao Researcher
Mali Research & Training 
Center Mali kayentao@icermali.org

Mildred Komey MiP Focal Person
Ghana National Malaria 
Control Programme Ghana naadmil@yahoo.com
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Abdoulaye Konate Monitoring and Evaluation Regional Advisor WHO Senegal konateab@who.int
Nazehe Kone Assistant S&E ROLPCI Cote d'Ivoire konenazehe@yahoo.fr
Aissata Kone Médecin PNLP Mali aissatakone700@gmail.com
Jacques Kouakou Deputy Chief of Party PSI Ivory Coast jkouakou@psici.org
Caroline Kupchella Senior Program Coordinator Jhpiego USA caroline.kupchella@jhpiego.org
Wani Lahai MiP Team Lead NMCP Sierra Leone lahai_wani@yahoo.com

Mugisha Landrine
Deputy Director of the National Integrated 
Malaria Control Programs

Ministry of Public Health 
and AIDS Control of 
Burundi Burundi mugishalandrine@gmail.com

Abdallah Lusasi Team Lead MCM NMCP Tanzania alusasi2010@gmail.com
Maud Majeres Associate Director, Social research MMV Switzerland lugandm@mmv.org
Zeinabou Moctar MiP Focal Person PNLP/MSP Niger zeinaboudiallo76@gmail.com
Joseph Mugasa Chief of Party - IM Sierra Leone PSI Sierra Leone jmugasa@psi.or.tz
Chanelle Muhoza Chief Case Management Unit NMCP Burundi cmuhoza@gmail.com
Jean Yves Mukamba Chief of Party - IM Cameroon PSI Cameroon jmukamba@acms-cm.org
Dickson Mwakangalu Chief of Party - IM Kenya Jhpiego Kenya dickson.mwakangalu@jhpiego.org
Jane Nabakooza MiP Focal Person MOH Uganda jinksuganda@yahoo.com

Nicaise Ndam Research Director
Institut de Recherche pour 
le Développement (IRD) France nicaise.ndam@ird.fr

Veronica Neblett-Siafa Maternal Newborn Health Coordinator Ministry of Health Liberia vneblett2good@yahoo.com

Peter Njiru
Program Officer, Malaria in Pregnancy Focal 
Person DNMP Kenya jpnjiru66@gmail.com

Nnenna Ogbulafor Head Case Management
National Malaria 
Elimination Programme Nigeria nnennanco@yahoo.com

Peter Olumese Medical Officer Diagnosis Medicines and ResistanceWHO Switzerland olumesep@who.int
Bright Orji Project Director Jhpiego Nigeria orjibright.clement@jhpiego.org
Caroline Osoro PhD Candidate KEMRI Kenya carolineosoro98@gmail.com

Emmanuel 'Dipo' Otolorin Independent Consultant Nigeria emmanuel.otolorin@gmail.com
Kwabena Owusu-Kyei Technical Coordinator, ICARIA Project ISGlobal Sierra Leone kwabena.owusukyei@isglobal.org
Clarisse Poda MOH Burkina Faso podclara@yahoo.fr
Elaine Roman Project Director Jhpiego USA Elaine.Roman@jhpiego.org

Fady Toure
Chef de division Prevention et prise en charge 
des cas PNLP Mali cifatou@yahoo.fr
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Kristen Vibbert Senior Program Officer Jhpiego USA kristen.vibbert@jhpiego.org

Scola Wabwire Program Officer - MNH and M&E Coordinator MOH Kenya wabwire789@gmail.com
Katherine Wolf Senior Technical Advisor Jhpiego USA kwolf@jhpiego.org
Doreen Yomoah Communications Officer Medicines for Malaria Venture yomoahd@mmv.org
Susan Youll Malaria Prevention Branch Chief PMI USA syoull@usaid.gov


